
1 161  SEN Ferit 08/06/1982 TUR 330 76.65 140 145 148 145 170 175 180 180 325

2 245  TARIFA Antonio 05/01/1989 ESP 280 68.45 120 125 130 125 140 145 150 150 275

5 508  CALJA Briken 19/02/1990 ALB 290 69.30 125 125 131 125 153 160 --- 153 278

9 987  AKTI Gulbeyi 15/04/1980 TUR 240 56.00 102 102 105 102 125 130 135 135 237

8 693  CELIL Ekrem 20/02/1980 TUR 320 69.05 132 136 138 138 165 170 173 173 311

7 635  TABAKU Ervis 22/09/1989 ALB 340 88.25 156 160 163 163 189 189 189 189 352

6 545  MENDEZ Adriano 14/08/1985 ESP 320 89.20 135 140 145 140 170 175 180 180 320

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Senior Group A
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

3 423  DELLINO Vito 16/04/1982 ITA 240 59.80 105 110 113 113 135 141 145 145 258

4 449  GODELLI Daniel 10/01/1992 ALB 275 68.00 127 130 132 132 155 161 161 155 287

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easyPresident of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ZALUBERSEK Jozè - SLO

CELEBI Selami - TUR

SALIBA David - MLT

GUCUYENER Suat - TUR

METE ERTAS Hakan - TUR

Center Referee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITAReferee:

TELAT Ozkaya - TUR

Reserve Referee:

PERPARIM Ferunay - ALB

Technical Controller: MELEK Sabahyildizi - TUR

Doctor on duty: Dr. YANMIS Ibrahim - TUR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper:

LO BUONO Maurizio - ITASecretary:
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1 19  GRECH Clint 11/04/1987 MLT 180 68.35 85 85 88 88 102 102 108 102 190

2 68  CORNETTA Giuliano 19/12/1980 ITA 210 66.80 85 90 95 95 120 125 130 130 225

5 512  BAIGEL Felix 28/07/1992 ISR 210 78.35 95 100 102 102 115 120 120 120 222

9 856  CASTRO Victor 18/12/1992 ESP 185 55.05 82 87 90 90 95 100 105 105 195

8 795  GUIDI Stefano 03/11/1974 SMR 285 92.20 115 120 125 120 155 160 165 160 280

7 781  JAMOOS Ali 18/04/1994 ISR 170 59.50 75 80 80 75 92 96 96 96 171

6 746  PETERCA Bostjan 25/01/1981 SLO 230 100.55 100 105 105 135 140 145 145 145

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Senior Group B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

3 191  RUBINO Massimiliano 30/09/1983 ITA 230 63.10 96 103 103 96 120 --- --- 120 216

4 310  KOZJEK Dominik 10/11/1990 SLO 180 87.30 80 80 87 87 105 105 112 112 199

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easyPresident of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ZALUBERSEK Jozè - SLO

CELEBI Selami - TUR

SALIBA David - MLT

GUCUYENER Suat - TUR

METE ERTAS Hakan - TUR

Center Referee:

TELAT Ozkaya - TURReferee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITA

Reserve Referee:

PERPARIM Ferunay - ALB

Technical Controller: MELEK Sabahyildizi - TUR

Doctor on duty: Dr. YANMIS Ibrahim - TUR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper:

LO BUONO Maurizio - ITASecretary:
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1 50  DE LA PUENTE Maria 11/03/1989 ESP 180 55.20 80 83 87 87 98 102 102 102 189

2 144  DIJUST Giada 02/12/1990 ITA 150 75.00 70 73 76 73 85 85 88 85 158

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

Protocol - Women Group A
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

3 618  RUCI Sherjana 31/03/1993 ALB 170 60.85 75 78 80 80 93 97 100 100 180

4 743  OKUR Saziye 23/02/1992 TUR 160 42.45 60 63 65 65 75 80 82 80 145

EasyWL  -  The Weighlif ting made easyPresident of Jury Secretary

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ZALUBERSEK Jozè - SLO

CELEBI Selami - TUR

SALIBA David - MLT

GUCUYENER Suat - TUR

METE ERTAS Hakan - TUR

Center Referee:

TELAT Ozkaya - TURReferee:

COLASANTO Vito - ITA

Reserve Referee:

PERPARIM Ferunay - ALB

Technical Controller: MELEK Sabahyildizi - TUR

Doctor on duty: Dr. YANMIS Ibrahim - TUR

Doping Controller:

Timekeeper:

LO BUONO Maurizio - ITASecretary:
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1 8 CELIL Ekrem 20/02/1980 TUR 69.05 1.3374 138 173 311 415.93

2 7 TABAKU Ervis 22/09/1989 ALB 88.25 1.1647 163 189 352 409.97

3 1 SEN Ferit 08/06/1982 TUR 76.65 1.2542 145 180 325 407.62

4 4 GODELLI Daniel 10/01/1992 ALB 68.00 1.3510 132 155 287 387.74

5 3 DELLINO Vito 16/04/1982 ITA 59.80 1.4804 113 145 258 381.94

6 5 CALJA Briken 19/02/1990 ALB 69.30 1.3342 125 153 278 370.91

7 6 MENDEZ Adriano 14/08/1985 ESP 89.20 1.1589 140 180 320 370.85

8 2 TARIFA Antonio 05/01/1989 ESP 68.45 1.3451 125 150 275 369.90

9 9 AKTI Gulbeyi 15/04/1980 TUR 56.00 1.5585 102 135 237 369.36

10 8 GUIDI Stefano 03/11/1974 SMR 92.20 1.1416 120 160 280 319.65

11 9 CASTRO Victor 18/12/1992 ESP 55.05 1.5804 90 105 195 308.18

12 2 CORNETTA Giuliano 19/12/1980 ITA 66.80 1.3672 95 130 225 307.62

13 3 RUBINO Massimiliano 30/09/1983 ITA 63.10 1.4227 96 120 216 307.30

14 5 BAIGEL Felix 28/07/1992 ISR 78.35 1.2386 102 120 222 274.97

15 1 GRECH Clint 11/04/1987 MLT 68.35 1.3464 88 102 190 255.82

16 7 JAMOOS Ali 18/04/1994 ISR 59.50 1.4861 75 96 171 254.12

17 4 KOZJEK Dominik 10/11/1990 SLO 87.30 1.1708 87 112 199 232.99

18 6 PETERCA Bostjan 25/01/1981 SLO 100.55 1.1018 145 145 159.76
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1 1 DE LA PUENTE Maria 11/03/1989 ESP 55.20 1.2922 87 102 189 244.23

2 4 OKUR Saziye 23/02/1992 TUR 42.45 1.6436 65 80 145 238.32

3 3 RUCI Sherjana 31/03/1993 ALB 60.85 1.2059 80 100 180 217.06

4 2 DIJUST Giada 02/12/1990 ITA 75.00 1.0783 73 85 158 170.37
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Secretary

EasyWL  -  The Weighlifting made easy

1 TUR 4 238.32

-

-

-

-

-

-

1192.91 1431.23

2 ALB 4 217.06

-

-

-

-

-

-

1168.62 1385.68

3 ESP 4 244.23

-

-

-

-

-

-

1048.93 1293.15

4 ITA 4 170.37

-

-

-

-

-

-

996.87 1167.24

5 ISR 2 ---

-

-

-

-

-

-

529.09 529.09

6 SLO 2 ---

-

-

-

-

-

-

392.75 392.75

7 SMR 1 ---

-

-

-

-

-

-

319.65 319.65

8 MLT 1 ---

-

-

-

-

-

-

255.82 255.82

WomenNationPlace Total PointMenAtlethes
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